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USM 2017 FHKAD

Final results (30 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

2 WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

3 JÖNSSON Petter SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

3 GREN Fredrik SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

5 PETRINI Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

6 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

7 BROBERG Marcus SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

8 VON POST Daniel SWE MFFG MALMÖ

9 ISAKSSON Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

10 ELMFELDT Albin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

11 ANDERSSON Simon SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

12 BERGGREN Carl SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

13 UNIYAL Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

14 CEDERGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

15 NORDMAN RID Isak SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

16 BERGGREN Paul SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

17 JÄDERLING Noel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

18 GROTE Jonathan SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

19 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

20 ASK Henri SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

21 SCHMEKEL Filip SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

22 WAHLMAN Filip SWE EGF SOLNA

23 VIBERUD John SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

23 STRANDBERG Edvin SWE KFK KALMAR

25 PERNBER Gustav SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

26 TÖNNBERG Douglas SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

27 LUNDSTRÖM Frede SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

28 POUSETTE Hugo SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

29 BRANDT Sebastian SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

29 WIMARK Jakob SWE ARA HELSINGBORG
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USM 2017 FHKAD

Formula of the competition

30 fencers

Poules round 1:

30 fencers

5 poules 

30 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 30 fencers



3

USM 2017 FHKAD

Initial ranking (30 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

2 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

3 ELMFELDT Albin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

4 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

5 ISAKSSON Hugo SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

6 BERGGREN Carl SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

7 GREN Fredrik SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

8 PETRINI Felix SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

9 ANDERSSON Simon SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

10 JÖNSSON Petter SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

11 STRANDBERG Edvin SWE KFK KALMAR

12 UNIYAL Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

13 VIBERUD John SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

14 CEDERGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

15 JÄDERLING Noel SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

16 BERGGREN Paul SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

17 WAHLMAN Filip SWE EGF SOLNA

18 VON POST Daniel SWE MFFG MALMÖ

19 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

20 ASK Henri SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

21 WIMARK Jakob SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

22 LUNDSTRÖM Frede SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

23 PERNBER Gustav SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

24 GROTE Jonathan SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

25 TÖNNBERG Douglas SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

26 NORDMAN RID Isak SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

27 SCHMEKEL Filip SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

27 POUSETTE Hugo SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

27 BRANDT Sebastian SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

27 BROBERG Marcus SWE GFK GÖTEBORG



4

USM 2017 FHKAD

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  10:00  Piste number 26

Referee: WICKMAN Elis EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 12 21 2

BROBERG Marcus GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 6 19 3

ASK Henri ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -9 14 4

PETRINI Felix ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 18 25 1

WIMARK Jakob ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -19 6 6

STRANDBERG Edvin KFK KALMAR 0.200 -8 13 5
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Poule number 2  10:00  Piste number 27

Referee: LUNDEGARD Martin GFK GÖTEBORG, DORDEVIC Denis ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

AHLSTEDT Eimer GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 23 25 1

BRANDT Sebastian GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -19 6 6

PERNBER Gustav GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -10 13 5

GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 17 3

UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 9 21 2

MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -6 14 4
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Poule number 3  10:00  Piste number 28

Referee: KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VIBERUD John GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -8 13 6

GROTE Jonathan GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -4 16 5

ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 11 25 1

NORDMAN RID Isak ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 18 4

JÖNSSON Petter ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 4 20 3

VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ 0.600 1 19 2
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Poule number 4  10:00  Piste number 29

Referee: KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

CEDERGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 3 21 3

TÖNNBERG Douglas GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -11 13 6

PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 23 2

ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 12 23 1

SCHMEKEL Filip FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -7 14 5

BERGGREN Paul ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -7 13 4

1

V

V

3

4

V

V

1

V

3

V

3

1

V

V

4

3

V

1

V

2

V

V

2

V

1

2

V

1

V



5

USM 2017 FHKAD

Poule number 5  10:00  Piste number 30

Referee: DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ISAKSSON Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 22 25 1

JÄDERLING Noel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 17 3

LUNDSTRÖM Frede GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -12 9 5

BERGGREN Carl ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 11 22 2

WAHLMAN Filip EGF SOLNA 0.200 -8 14 4

POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -13 10 6
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USM 2017 FHKAD

Ranking after all poule rounds (30 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 AHLSTEDT Eimer GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 23 25 qualified

2 ISAKSSON Hugo ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 22 25 qualified

3 PETRINI Felix ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 18 25 qualified

4 ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 11 25 qualified

5 ANDERSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 12 23 qualified

6 WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 12 21 qualified

7 BERGGREN Carl ARA HELSINGBORG 0.800 11 22 qualified

8 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 23 qualified

9 UNIYAL Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.800 9 21 qualified

10 BROBERG Marcus GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 6 19 qualified

11 CEDERGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 3 21 qualified

12 GREN Fredrik ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 17 qualified

13 VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ 0.600 1 19 qualified

14 JÄDERLING Noel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 17 qualified

15 JÖNSSON Petter ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 4 20 qualified

16 NORDMAN RID Isak ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 18 qualified

17 GROTE Jonathan GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -4 16 qualified

18 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -6 14 qualified

19 BERGGREN Paul ARA HELSINGBORG 0.400 -7 13 qualified

20 ASK Henri ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.400 -9 14 qualified

21 SCHMEKEL Filip FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -7 14 qualified

22 WAHLMAN Filip EGF SOLNA 0.200 -8 14 qualified

23 STRANDBERG Edvin KFK KALMAR 0.200 -8 13 qualified

23 VIBERUD John GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -8 13 qualified

25 PERNBER Gustav GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -10 13 qualified

26 TÖNNBERG Douglas GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -11 13 qualified

27 LUNDSTRÖM Frede GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -12 9 qualified

28 POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -13 10 qualified

29 BRANDT Sebastian GFK GÖTEBORG 0.000 -19 6 qualified

30 WIMARK Jakob ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -19 6 qualified
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USM 2017 FHKAD

Table of 32

1 AHLSTEDT Eimer
GFK GÖTEBORG

32 ----------
AHLSTEDT Eimer

17 GROTE Jonathan
GFK GÖTEBORG

16 NORDMAN RID Isak
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

NORDMAN RID Isak
15/12

9 UNIYAL Nils
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

24 STRANDBERG Edvin
KFK KALMAR

UNIYAL Nils
15/7

25 PERNBER Gustav
GFK GÖTEBORG

8 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

PIZZIGNACCO Alexan
15/4

5 ANDERSSON Simon
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

28 POUSETTE Hugo
DIF STOCKHOLM

ANDERSSON Simon
15/6

21 SCHMEKEL Filip
FFF STOCKHOLM

12 GREN Fredrik
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

GREN Fredrik
15/7

13 VON POST Daniel
MFFG MALMÖ

20 ASK Henri
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

VON POST Daniel
15/7

29 BRANDT Sebastian
GFK GÖTEBORG

4 ELMFELDT Albin
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

ELMFELDT Albin
15/2

3 PETRINI Felix
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

30 WIMARK Jakob
ARA HELSINGBORG

PETRINI Felix
15/5

19 BERGGREN Paul
ARA HELSINGBORG

14 JÄDERLING Noel
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

BERGGREN Paul
15/14

11 CEDERGREN Axel
GFK GÖTEBORG

22 WAHLMAN Filip
EGF SOLNA

CEDERGREN Axel
15/12

27 LUNDSTRÖM Frede
GFK GÖTEBORG

6 WESTESSON Malte
GFK GÖTEBORG

WESTESSON Malte
15/6

7 BERGGREN Carl
ARA HELSINGBORG

26 TÖNNBERG Douglas
GFK GÖTEBORG

BERGGREN Carl
15/2

23 VIBERUD John
GFK GÖTEBORG

10 BROBERG Marcus
GFK GÖTEBORG

BROBERG Marcus
15/6

15 JÖNSSON Petter
ARA HELSINGBORG

18 MOGENSEN Viggo
ARA HELSINGBORG

JÖNSSON Petter
15/10

31 ----------

2 ISAKSSON Hugo
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

ISAKSSON Hugo

Table of 16

AHLSTEDT Eimer
15/4

PIZZIGNACCO Alexan
15/14

GREN Fredrik
15/10

VON POST Daniel
15/8

PETRINI Felix
15/6

WESTESSON Malte
15/3

BROBERG Marcus
15/8

JÖNSSON Petter
15/14
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Table of 8

1 AHLSTEDT Eimer
GFK GÖTEBORG

8 PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

AHLSTEDT Eimer
15/4

5 GREN Fredrik
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

4 VON POST Daniel
MFFG MALMÖ

GREN Fredrik
15/12

3 PETRINI Felix
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

6 WESTESSON Malte
GFK GÖTEBORG

WESTESSON Malte
15/10

7 BROBERG Marcus
GFK GÖTEBORG

2 JÖNSSON Petter
ARA HELSINGBORG

JÖNSSON Petter
15/14

Semi-finals

AHLSTEDT Eimer
15/9

WESTESSON Malte
15/10

Final

AHLSTEDT Eimer
15/5
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USM 2017 FHKAD

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

ÅKERBERG Thomas SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM E 0 1 1 1

DAHLIN Svante SWE KFK KALMAR 1 3 1 0

DORDEVIC Denis SWE ARA HELSINGBORG E 1 1 0 0

HEDENSKOG Filip SWE EGF SOLNA 0 3 0 2

KAJBJER Albin SWE KFK KALMAR 1 2 0 0

KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK KALMAR F 1 0 0 2

LUNDEGARD Martin SWE GFK GÖTEBORG F 1 2 0 0

RIZELL Josef SWE GFK GÖTEBORG F 0 1 1 0

SCHREIBER Ester SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0 3 0 0

WICKMAN Elis SWE EGF SOLNA 1 3 1 0

WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0 3 0 0


